5:00 PM

5:10 PM

5:20 PM

5:30 PM

5:40 PM

STARKE COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS' AGENDA

Tuesday, September 6, 2022

Constellation of Starke

Sheriff Dulin

Kris Krouse

Clerk Manuel

Auditor

5:00 PM

RE: Bass Lake Project

RE: K-9 Retirement

RE: Letter of Support for Land Conservation
RE: Repairs/Upgrade to Office

RE: Claims & Payroll & Minutes

Also to be discussed:

2" Reading of Amended Solar Ordinance
Annex Keys - Assessors Office

ANY OTHER BUSINESS THAT MAY COME BEFORE THE BOARD

PUBLIC COMMENT

Rachel Oesterreich
Starke County Auditor

Secretary to the Starke County Council
and the Starke County Board of Commissioners
Posted Thursday, September 157, 2022 9:00AM



