

**STARKE COUNTY  
COMMISSIONERS' AGENDA**

**Tuesday, September 6, 2022  
5:00 PM**

5:00 PM	Constellation of Starke	RE: Bass Lake Project
5:10 PM	Sheriff Dulin	RE: K-9 Retirement
5:20 PM	Kris Krouse	RE: Letter of Support for Land Conservation
5:30 PM	Clerk Manuel	RE: Repairs/Upgrade to Office
5:40 PM	Auditor	RE: Claims & Payroll & Minutes

**Also to be discussed:**

2<sup>nd</sup> Reading of Amended Solar Ordinance  
Annex Keys - Assessors Office

**ANY OTHER BUSINESS THAT MAY COME BEFORE THE BOARD**

**PUBLIC COMMENT**

Rachel Oesterreich  
Starke County Auditor  
Secretary to the Starke County Council  
and the Starke County Board of Commissioners  
Posted Thursday, September 1<sup>st</sup>, 2022 9:00AM